
SR.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH NEW  WAVES  (SEM 1 & SEM 2 ) ORIENT BLACK SWAN

MATHS /EVS/GK

2 HINDI ROLI G.RAM 

3 MARATHI SULABH BHARTI  -1 STATE BORAD 

3 COMP IT ZEST EDUSOFT IT SOLUTIONS 

4 VAL.EDU VALUE EDUCATION G.RAM 

5 DRAWING/CRAFT COLOUR AND CRAFT - 1 VIVA EDUCATION 

NOTE BOOK

SR.NO NOTE BOOK NO.OF COPY PAGES 

1 HALF INCH (MATHS) 2 100

2 DOUBLE LINE 2 100

3 RED + BLUE LINE 2 100

4 INTERLEAF 2 100

5 SCRAP BOOK 2 100

BOOK LIST 2021-2022 

LIST OF BOOKS FOR   STD . 1 

GREENFINGERS GLOBAL SCHOOL, KHARGHAR



SR.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH NEW  WAVES  (SEM 1 & SEM 2 ) ORIENT BLACK SWAN

MATHS /EVS /GK 

2 HINDI ROLI G.RAM 

VARNIKA (GRAMMAR ) G.RAM 

3 MARATHI SULABH BHARTI  -2 STATE BORAD 

4 COMPUTER IT ZEST EDUSOFT IT SOLUTIONS 

5 VAL.EDU VALUE EDUCATION G.RAM 

6 DRAWING/CRAFT COLOUR AND CRAFT - 2 VIVA EDUCATION 

NOTE BOOK

SR.NO NOTE BOOK NO.OF COPY PAGES 

1 HALF INCH (MATHS) 2 100

2 DOUBLE LINE 2 100

3 RED + BLUE LINE 4 100

4 INTERLEAF 2 100

5 SCRAP BOOK 2 100

GREENFINGERS GLOBAL SCHOOL, KHARGHAR
BOOK LIST 2021-2022 

LIST OF BOOKS FOR   STD . 2 



SR.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH GUL MOHAR ORIENT BLACK SWAN 

GRAMMAR AND LANGUAGE SKILLS -3 ORIENT BLACK SWAN 

2 HINDI ROLI G.RAM 

VARNIKA  ( HINDI  VYAKARAN ) G.RAM 

3 MATHS MATHEMATICS  NCERT 

MATHS MAGIC ARIHANT 

4 EVS THE WORLD AROUND US - 3 SCHOLASTIC 

5 MARATHI (COMP ) SULBHARTI  -3 STATE BOARD 

6 COMPUTER IT ZEST EDUSOFT IT SOLUTIONS 

7 GK GK PLUS PINEWORLD 

8 VAL.EDU LIFE READY G.RAM  PUBLICATION

9 DRAW/CRAFT COLOURS AND CRAFT - 3 VIVA PUBLICATION 

NOTE  BOOK 

SR.NO NOTE  BOOK NO.OF COPY PAGES 

1 SINGLE LINE 7 100

2 INTERLEAF * EVS 2 100

3 SCRAP BOOK 1 100

4 DRAWING ( 3 A ) 1 100

GREENFINGERS GLOBAL SCHOOL, KHARGHAR
BOOK LIST 2021-2022 

LIST OF BOOKS FOR   STD . 3 



SR.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH GUL MOHAR ORIENT BLACK SWAN 

GRAMMAR AND LANGUAGE SKILLS -4 ORIENT BLACK SWAN 

2 HINDI ROLI G.RAM 

VARNIKA  HINDI GRAMMER G.RAM 

3 MATHS MATHEMATICS  NCERT 

MATHS MAGIC ARIHANT 

4 EVS THE WORLD AROUND US - 4 SCHOLASTICS 

5 MARATHI (COMP) SULABHARTI - 4 STATE BOARD

WORKBOOK NAVNEET

6 COMPUTER IT ZEST EDUSOFT IT SOLUTIONS 

7 VAL.EDU LIFE READY - 4 G.RAM (OPTIMA )

8 GK GK PLUS - 4 PINEWORLD 

9 DRAW/CRAFT COLOUR AND ART - 4 VIVA PUBLICATION 

NOTE BOOK 
SR.NO NOTE BOOK NO.OF COPY PAGES 

1 SINGLE LINE 8 100

2 INTERLEAF*EVS 2 100

3 SCRAPBOOK 1 100

4 DRAWING ( 3 A ) 1 100

BOOK LIST 2021-2022 

LIST OF BOOKS FOR   STD . 4 

GREENFINGERS GLOBAL SCHOOL, KHARGHAR



SR.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH GUL MOHAR ORIENT BLACK SWAN 

GRAMMAR AND LANGUAGE SKILLS -5 ORIENT BLACK SWAN 

2 HINDI ROLI G.RAM

VARNIKA  HINDI GRAMMAR - 5 G.RAM

3 MATHS NEW  ENJOYING MATHEMATICS  - 5 OXFORD 

4 EVS THE WORLD AROUND US - 5 SCHOLASTIC

5 MARATHI (COMP) SULABH BHARTI - 5 STATE BORAD 

WORKBOOK NAVNEET

6 COMPUTER IT ZEST EDUSOFT IT SOLUTIONS 

7 VAL.EDU LIFE READY - 5 G.RAM 

8 GK G.K . PLUS - 5 PINEWORLD 

9 DRAW/CRAFT COLOUR AND ART - 5 VIVA PUBLICATION 

SR.NO NOTE BOOK NO.OF COPY PAGES 

1 SINGLE LINE 10 100

2 INTERLEAF *EVS 2 100

3 SCRAPBOOK 1 100

4 DRAWING ( 3 A ) 1 100

GREENFINGERS GLOBAL SCHOOL, KHARGHAR
BOOK LIST 2021-2022 

LIST OF BOOKS FOR   STD  5 


